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Participant Support Specialist (PSS): Plan Review & Eligibility 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Map Legend 
 

PSS Name Counties Served Phone Number and Email 
Address 

 Jessica Abbott Big Horn, Hot Springs, 
Washakie 

(307) 777-3443 
jessica.abbott2@wyo.gov 

 Patrice Chesmore Fremont, Converse 307-335-6924 
patrice.chesmore1@wyo.gov  

 Alejandra (Alex) 
Brooks 

Johnson, Laramie (M-Z), 
Park 

307-777-3481  
alejandra.brooks1@wyo.gov 

 Leslie Emond Natrona (A–R) (307) 234-6439 
leslie.emond@wyo.gov 

 Rita Munoz Carbon, Lincoln,  Natrona 
(S-Z), Sublette, Uinta 

(307) 777-3694 
rita.munoz@wyo.gov 

 
 

Erin Sparks Albany, Campbell, Teton, 
Weston 

(307) 777-6490 
erin.sparks@wyo.gov 

 Pam Snyder Sheridan (H-Z) (307) 684-4551 
pam.snyder@wyo.gov  

 Dennis Yost Crook, Goshen, Laramie (A-
L),  Niobrara, Platte 

(307) 534-4658 
dennis.yost@wyo.gov  

 Kate Delgado Sheridan (A-G), Sweetwater 307-789-0618 
kate.delgado@wyo.gov  
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